Prémices

Trou Noir
Schisterra
Schisterra Magnum

Rivesaltes Ambré VDN

Blanc— 2024
Rosé — 2023
Rouge — 2020

Rouge — 2023
Rouge — 2017
Rouge —2017

Ambré — 2014

BIO
BIO

BIO

Prix
Bouteille

9,50 €
8,50 €
10,50 €

16,50 €
23,50 €
47,00 €

13,50 €

BON DE COMMANDE SALON

Nom

Adresse

Tél.

E-mail

Prémices blanc 2024
Prémices rosé 2023
Prémices rouge 2020

Trou Noir 2023

Schisterra 2017

Schisterra 2017 Magnum
Rivesaltes Ambré VDN 2014

Prénom

@

Nombre de bouteilles




	Feuille1

