				Prix Bouteille	
Prémices	Blanc – 2024		BIO	9,50 €	
	Rosé – 2023		BIO	8,50 €	
	Rouge – 2020			10,50 €	
Trou Noir	Rouge – 2023		ВІО	16,50 €	
Schisterra	Rouge – 2017			23,50 €	
Schisterra Magnum	Rouge – 2017			47,00 €	
Rivesaltes Ambré VDN	Ambré – 2014			13,50€	
BON DE COMMANDE SALON					
Nom	P	rénom			
Adresse					
Tél.					
E-mail	@	)			
	No	mbre de bouteilles			
Prémices blanc 2024					
Prémices rosé 2023					
Prémices rouge 2020					
Trou Noir 2023					
Schisterra 2017					
Schisterra 2017 Magnum					
Rivesaltes Ambré VDN 2014					